2019

9

ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
CROATIA
Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Playing Statistics

No. Name

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of MON 21 JAN 2019
Including Game #15

ISR - Israel

Pos. GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

[

© N b~ WwN

10
11
12

13
14
15
17
18

19
20
21
22
24

REISINGER Yehonatan
HOFFMAN Dan
NYKHAYCHUK Danil
KAZNATCHEEYV Denis
LANDO Tal

ZADIK Chen
MOSTOVOY ltay
SHARON Yonatan
AHARONOVICH Tomer
BACHINSKI Maxim

MERKULOQV Daniel
ROM Or

LEVIN Daniel
VINEGRAD Amit
HAVER Ben

TSELIMETSKIY Daniel
WERNER Raz
AVRAHAM Marom
MARZIKO Daniel
HALPERT Yuval

Goalkeeping Statistics

®
S

MTMTEOT MOUOTMTTT TMOTMOO TMOOO

x

(&)]

g oo oo gaooo oo o

o

o

o

o O 0w OoONO
|
D

o

o

MNP OO0 O0OO0OO0OFr NNORO OO0OOO
AOWOO OROOR PRLPOWO OORKRN
OR WOO OFROON WWOAMAO OOFRN

= =

conN

. o

~ AN BN
OO0OO0OO0OO0O 0O0OO0OO0OO0 OFRLPOOO OO0OO0O
NP OOO O0OO0OOFr PNORO OOOO

A NMNNMNMNOO MNMOOO O
'
[y

o

OO0 OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 oOo

o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
7.69
0.00
22.22
25.00

16.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

9 1111
13 38.46

A OOCOWUVG

=
w

OO W WNEFENOO 0wWwOo

No. Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 REISINGER Yehonatan 5 5 3 164:29 55.07 9 110 119 92.44 3.28 011
20 WERNER Raz 5 5 3 134:12 4493 12 107 119 89.92 5.37 003
Legend:
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played in GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No. Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos.  Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
IHM700TISR_83 7.0 Report Created MON 21 JAN 2019 22:11 GMT+1 Page 1/1



