



IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV II GROUP B



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 21 JAN 2019 Including Game #15

ISR - Israel

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG P	PG S	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	REISINGER Yehonatan	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	HOFFMAN Dan	D	5	0	2	2	2	-1	0	0	0	5	0.00
3	NYKHAYCHUK Danil	D	2	0	1	1	0	-3	0	0	0	0	0.00
4	KAZNATCHEEV Denis	D	5	0	0	0	8	-4	0	0	0	0	0.00
5	LANDO Tal	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
7	ZADIK Chen	D	5	0	0	0	6	-5	0	0	0	4	0.00
9	MOSTOVOY Itay	D	5	1	3	4	12	-4	0	1	0	13	7.69
10	SHARON Yonatan	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	0	0.00
11	AHARONOVICH Tomer	D	5	2	1	3	10	-4	1	2	0	9	22.22
12	BACHINSKI Maxim	F	5	2	1	3	6	0	0	1	0	8	25.00
13	MERKULOV Daniel	F	5	1	1	2	0	-7	0	1	0	6	16.67
14	ROM Or	F	5	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
15	LEVIN Daniel	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
17	VINEGRAD Amit	D	5	0	1	1	4	-5	0	0	0	2	0.00
18	HAVER Ben	F	5	0	0	0	2	-1	0	0	0	3	0.00
19	TSELIMETSKIY Daniel	F	5	0	0	0	0	-5	0	0	0	3	0.00
20	WERNER Raz	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	AVRAHAM Marom	F	5	0	3	3	2	-4	0	0	0	9	0.00
22	MARZIKO Daniel	F	5	1	0	1	2	-9	0	1	0	9	11.11
24	HALPERT Yuval	F	5	5	4	9	4	-2	0	2	0	13	38.46

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1 REISINGER Yehonatan	5 5	3	164:29	55.07	9	110	119	92.44	3.28	0 1 1
20 WERNER Raz	5 5	3	134:12	44.93	12	107	119	89.92	5.37	0 0 3

Leger	nd:				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos.	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				